
New Patient Exam*
Re-exam**
Adjustment*
Manual Therapy*
Family Plan Adjustment ***
Rocktape Application
Functional Rehabilitation*
*Pricing based on time spent in 15 minute units up to 60 minutes. 
**Incurred after 6 months since last visit or if there is a change to your health. 
***For families of 2+ members who have completed their new patient exam. This includes children
up to 18 years old. 

Initial Consultation
Report of Findings Appointment**
Check In Appointment*
Testing (Based on need)*** 
Yearly Retainer Fee ****

*Pricing based on time spent in 15 minute units up to 60 minutes. 
**Pricing based on the amount of testing reviewed at the appointment. 
***Pricing based on which tests are ordered. This will be discussed and agreed
upon before paying for testing. 
****For patients looking for more support. Considered on a case by case basis. 

2023 SELF PAY SERVICES PRICE SHEET

CHIROPRACTIC

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

$50-100
$50-100
$50-100
$20-150

$100
$5

$50-150

$100
$250-500

$50-150
 


