

2023 SELF PAY SERVICES PRICE SHEET

CHIROPRACTIC

New Patient Exam*	\$50-100
Re-exam**	\$50-100
Adjustment*	\$50-100
Manual Therapy*	\$20-150
Family Plan Adjustment ***	\$100
Rocktape Application	\$5
Functional Rehabilitation*	\$50-150

^{*}Pricing based on time spent in 15 minute units up to 60 minutes.

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

Initial Consultation	\$100
Report of Findings Appointment**	\$250-500
Check In Appointment*	\$50-150
Testing (Based on need)***	
Yearly Retainer Fee ****	

^{*}Pricing based on time spent in 15 minute units up to 60 minutes.

^{**}Incurred after 6 months since last visit or if there is a change to your health.

^{***}For families of 2+ members who have completed their new patient exam. This includes children up to 18 years old.

^{**}Pricing based on the amount of testing reviewed at the appointment.

^{***}Pricing based on which tests are ordered. This will be discussed and agreed upon before paying for testing.

^{****}For patients looking for more support. Considered on a case by case basis.